PUBLIC RECORDS LIAISONS
(updated 01/12/2026)

Business Tax Jena Bengul 2748781 od0cs 2555 E. Hanna Ave. Susan Wenrick
Chief of Staff Phylls Ho-Zuhars 2747360 014ASN 306 E. Jackson St. Bth Floor |John Bennett
ity Attorney and Legal Carl Brody 2747179 od0cs ;‘;f Kennedy Blvd., 8th | vt steady
City Attorney and Legal Erin Bradley 2747312 040¢s ;1;5 Kennedy Blvd, 5th | cote steady
City Clerk Karencia Ciagala 274-8397 030C3 ill‘;f LA A e s
ity Council Karencia Ciagala 2748397 0303 ;1;5 Kennedy Blvd, 3rd | council chair
Contract Administration Kelly Willams-Anderson 274-8456 280A4N 306 E. Jackson St. 4th Floor |Richard Mutterback
Contract Administration: Alternate Allen Gray 274-8006 280A4N 306 E. Jackson St. ath Floor |Richard Mutterback
and e i i RoseMary Hall 2748577 025A8N 306 E. Jackson St. 8th Floor |Abbye Feeley
Development and Economic Opportunity: S | £van sohnson 2747969 025A3N (306 E. Jackson St., 3rd Floor | Evan Johnson
Planning
Development snd Economlc Opportunity: SherriScott 2748767 025A2N 306 E. Jackson St., 2nd Floor | Cedric McCray
Community Agency (CRA)
Development and Economic Opportunity:  Convention |y, ypery 274-8424 265D 333 5. Frankdin St. David Ingram
Center & Tourism
Development and Economic Opportunity:  Convention g1, ¢ranco 274-8422 265D 333 5. Frankdin St. David Ingram
Center & Tourism: Alternate
Development and Economic Opportunity: EConOmic | anda Afarah 2745642 023A3N 306 E. Jackson St. 3rd Floor |Javier Marin
Development and Economic Opportunity: Housing .\ o HRETD) o |Esermmae
and Community
pevelopment and Economic Opportunity: Real | vichelle van Loan 2423809 025A3N 306 E. Jackson St. 3nd Floor |Michelle Vanloan
and Growth inistration| RoseMary Hall 2748577 2555DSC 306 E. Jackson St. Bth Floor |Abbye Feeley
and Growth
Alexis Guzman .
Review & Historic Preservation Alexis Guzman 274-7706 2555 DSC 2555 E. Hanna Ave. Abbye Feeley
and Constructi
" Growth Noel Quinones 2747993 2555DSC (2555 E. Hanna Ave. Abbye Feeley
Services
and <
e Growth Alicia Rodriguez 2743120 2555D5C 2555 E. Hanna Ave. Abbye Feeley
Services: Alternate
DEVF'“”"‘”“ SiEl e Mi"iAg!N.!e"(: S Mary Tavarez 274-8709 025D4 2555 E. Hanna Ave. Abbye Feeley
Zoning and
Digitial Media Productions (CTTV) Ryan Morison 2747035 010AIN ;1;5 Kennedy Blvd, 2nd | 5 jam smith
Equal Business Opportunity Leta Perez 2745505 0146ASN 306 E. Jackson St., 5" N Bertha Mitchell
F&P Pension Tiffany Weber 274-8550 074p1 3001 North Boulevard | Tiffany Weber
Government Affairs lan Whitney 2748016 012A8N 306 E. Jackson St. 8th Floor |Ian Whitney
Human Resources Debra Yawn 2748914 016ASN 306 E. Jackson St. 5th Floor [Kelly Austin
Human Resources: Alternate Kadeem Whyte 2745541 016ASN 306 E. Jackson St. 5th Floor [Kelly Austin
Human Resources: Risk Management Colleen Kalavsky 2745704 235ASE (306 E. Jackson St, 5th Floor [Kelly Austin
Infrastructure Michele Miles 2747883 375D 107 North Franklin St., 3" Fi| Brad Baird
Internal Audit Jimmy Yu 2747168 o15¢1 ;1;5 Kennedy BIvd, 15t | christine Glover
Internal Audit: Alternate Angie Mitchell 2747166 o151 ill‘;f Kennedy Bivd, 15t | chistine Glover
Logistics and Assets sandra Williams 2747774 2555Exec 2555 E. Hanna Ave Adri Colina
Logistics and Assets: Alternate Grace Bedinghaus 3483268 345D 2585 E. Hanna Ave Adi Colina
Marketing and Communications ritney Bridgman 2748822 010AIN i::: Kennedy Blvd, 20d | 5 jam smith
Marketing and Communications: Alternate Adam Smith 3521795 010A1N i:;f Kennedy Blvd, 2nd | \12yor Jane Castor
Mayor's Office Bridgett McCormick 274-8903 O10AIN 306 E. Jackson St. 1st Floor [Mayor Jane Castor
Mobility (Transportation, Operations, Smart Mobility) | Thomas Tayior 2743101 29003 3802E.26" Ave. Brandon Campbell
Mobility (Transportation, Operations, Smart Mobility): . . ¢ onciin 2748124 29003 3802E. 26" Ave. Brandon Campbell
Alternate
Mobility: Parking Shakira Rolle 274-8946 375D 107 N. Franklin St. Brandon Campbell
Mobility: Stormwater Joan Greco 2747491 391A6N 306 E. Jackson St. 6th Floor |Yuan Li
Mobility: Stormwater: Alternate Lexi Rodriguez 2748386 391A6N 306 E. Jackson St. 6th Floor |Yuan Li
Neighborhood & Community Affairs Kimberly Bogush 2748181 147A8N  [306.E.Jackson St BN |Ocea Wynn
Neighborhood & Community Affairs: Human Rights Oscar Cataquet 2745855 2555NCA (2555 E. Hanna Ave. Ocea Wynn
d Kathy Favata 3075524 25SSNED 2555 E. Hanna Ave. Susan Wenrick
d Alternate | Angela Rohr 2745545 255SNED (2555 E. Hanna Ave. Susan Wenrick
Parks & Recreation Lynette Colina 2748854 02500 3402 W. Columbus Dr. | Ted Fowler
Parks & Recreation: Cemeteries Lindsey Baraty 274-8023 02500 3402 W. Columbus Dr. | Ted Fowler
Purchasing/Inventory Michelle Blizard 274-8353 2555 PUR 306 E. Jackson, 2" E Deanna Faggart
Purchasing/Inventory: Alternate Jil Elder 274-7492 2555PUR 306 E. Jackson, 2" E Deanna Faggart
Revenue & Finance Lori Hernandez 2748151 050ASN 306 E. Jackson St. 8th Floor |Dennis Rogero
Revenue & Finance: Alternate Lisa Hughes 274-3264 0S0A7E 306 E. Jackson St., 7th Floor |Dennis Rogero
Revenue & Finance: GE Pension April Oliver 2743332 0S0A7E 306 E Jackson St., 7th Floor |Dennis Rogero
Solid Waste Debra Cole 348-1151 1800 4010 W. Spruce Larry Washington
Solid Waste: Alternate Tamara Largent 3481157 18001 4010 W. Spruce Larry Washington
Solid Waste: Environmental Programs Joshua lis 348-1158 18002 4010 W. Spruce Larry Washington
Solid Waste: Environmental Programs: Alternate Melanie Fenton 348-1094 18001 4010 W. Spruce Larry Washington
Technology and Innovation (T&I) Bridget Gordon 274-8155 TPD-HQ7 411 N. Franklin, 7th Floor Eric Hayden
Technology and Innovation (T&): Alternate Michelle Robinson 274-8486 TPDHQ7 411N, Frankiin, 7th Floor |Eric Hayden
'Wastewater Brenda Ford 274-7845 390D3 2545 Guy Verger Blvd. Eric We
Water Mike Healy Jr 2748852 40001 3901 E. 26th Ave. Rory Jones
\Water: Alternate Felicia Evans 274-7463 400D1 3901 E 26th Avenue Rory Jones



mailto:Jena.Bengul@tampagov.net
mailto:phyllis.ho-zuhars@tampagov.net
mailto:Carl.Brody@tampagov.net
mailto:Erin.Bradley@tampagov.net
mailto:karencia.ciagala@tampagov.net
mailto:karencia.ciagala@tampagov.net
mailto:Kelly.WilliamsAnderson@tampagov.net
mailto:Allen.Gray@tampagov.net
mailto:rosemary.hall@tampagov.net
tel:813-274-7314
mailto:evan.johnson@tampagov.net
mailto:Sherri.Scott@tampagov.net
mailto:kirstin.albert@thetampacc.com
mailto:robin.franco@thetampacc.com
mailto:Amanda.Alfarah@tampagov.net
tel:813-274-7314
mailto:Elba.Plaza@tampagov.net
mailto:michelle.vanloan@tampagov.net
mailto:rosemary.hall@tampagov.net
mailto:Alexis.Guzman@tampagov.net
mailto:Noel.Quinones@tampagov.net
mailto:Mary.Tavarez@tampagov.net
mailto:Ryan.Morrison@tampagov.net
mailto:Leta.Perez@tampagov.net
mailto:Tiffany.Weber@tampagov.net
mailto:ian.whitney@tampagov.net
mailto:Debra.Yawn@tampagov.net
mailto:Kadeem.Whyte@tampagov.net
mailto:Colleen.Kalavsky@tampagov.net
mailto:Michele.Miles@tampagov.net
mailto:jimmy.yu@tampagov.net
mailto:angie.mitchell@tampagov.net
mailto:sandra.williams@tampagov.net
mailto:Grace.Bedinghaus@tampagov.net
mailto:Britney.Bridgman@tampagov.net
mailto:Adam.Smith@tampagov.net
mailto:Bridgett.McCormick@tampagov.net
mailto:Thomas.Taylor@tampagov.net
mailto:Sarah.Francklin@tampagov.net
mailto:Shakira.Rolle@tampagov.net
mailto:Joan.Greco@tampagov.net
mailto:Lexi.Rodriguez@tampagov.net
mailto:Kimberly.Bogush@tampagov.net
mailto:Oscar.Cataquet@tampagov.net
mailto:Kathy.Favata@tampagov.net
mailto:Angela.Rohr@tampagov.net
mailto:lynette.colina@tampagov.net
mailto:lindsey.baraty@tampagov.net
mailto:Michelle.Blizard@tampagov.net
mailto:Jill.Elder@tampagov.net
mailto:Lori.Hernandez@tampagov.net
mailto:Lisa.Hughes@tampagov.net
mailto:april.oliver@tampagov.net
mailto:debra.cole@tampagov.net
mailto:Tamara.Largent@tampagov.net
mailto:Joshua.Ellis@tampagov.net
mailto:melanie.fenton@tampagov.net
mailto:Bridget.Gordon@tampagov.net
mailto:Michelle.Robinson@tampagov.net
mailto:Brenda.Ford@tampagov.net
mailto:MikeHealyJr@tampagov.net
mailto:felicia.evans@tampagov.net

	Public Records Liaisons

